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Total Income, deduction and investment for the financial year 2017-18

Mode of income

Gross Salary from 01.04.17 to 30.04.17
gross salary from 01.05.17 to 31.03.18
Intrest from saving bank account

Rural electrification corporation Itd intrest
deduction/investment

Income Tax

GIS

CPF

PPF

LICHelth Policy no. 245327138 premium
Religere helth policy no. 10569139 premium
SIP HDFC Folio no. 8428504

SIP HDFC Folio no. 8449101

SBI MF folio no. 12107279

RD a/c No. 7887941570 Post Office of Barkha rani
LIC Policy no. 293861495 (SELF) premium
LIC Policy no. 291467536 (SELF) premium
LIC Policy no. 291467536 (Wife) Premium
LIC Policy no. 218160660 (Wife) Premium

LIC Policy no. 297360937 (Shailja daughter) Premium
LIC Policy no. 297360938 (Shailja daughter) Premium
NSC

TOTAL

Deduction/
Income Investment

Rs. Rs.
205210
1247897
29150
1640

[eNeoNeNe

102010
4800
120849
15000
18255
21609
24000
12000
12000
12000
21528
1242
12010
20707

11103
11103
10000

1483897 430216
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Shailendra Kumar Verma
Additional District & Sessions Judge C
Ramabai Nagar (Kanpur Nagar)
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