Sheet1

Total Income, deduction and investment for the financial year 2017-18

Mode of income	Income Rs.	Deduction/ Investment Rs.
Gross Salary from 01.04.17 to 30.04.17	205210	0
gross salary from 01.05.17 to 31.03.18	1247897	0
Intrest from saving bank account	29150	0
Rural electrification corporation ltd intrest	1640	0
deduction/investment		
Income Tax	0	102010
GIS	0	4800
CPF	0	120849
PPF	0	15000
LICHelth Policy no. 245327138 premium	0	18255
Religere helth policy no. 10569139 premium	0	21609
SIP HDFC Folio no. 8428504	0	24000
SIP HDFC Folio no. 8449101	0	12000
SBI MF folio no. 12107279	0	12000
RD a/c No. 7887941570 Post Office of Barkha rani	0	12000
LIC Policy no. 293861495 (SELF) premium	0	21528
LIC Policy no. 291467536 (SELF) premium	0	1242
LIC Policy no. 291467536 (Wife) Premium	0	12010
LIC Policy no. 218160660 (Wife) Premium	0	20707
LIC Policy no. 297360937 (Shailja daughter) Premium	0	11103
LIC Policy no. 297360938 (Shailja daughter) Premium	0	11103
NSC	0	10000
TOTAL	1483897	430216

Shailendra Kumar Verma Additional District & Sessions Judge C Ramabai Nagar (Kanpur Nagar)